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  SEC/424/2022                                                                                                                                 December 07, 2022  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. USHA K SHENOY U19647 

121012 

136661 

148384 

100 

73 

100 

22477499-22477598 

38269073-38269145 

48180044-48180143 

2. S A S BALIGA S35592 

120880 

136658 

148381 

100 

91 

109 

21437094-21437193 

38268736-38268826 

48179485-48179593 

3. KURIAKOSE M J K12932 134397 4 38045012-38045015 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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VARGH
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