

SEC/424/2022 December 07, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	USHA K SHENOY	U19647	121012	100	22477499-22477598
			136661	73	38269073-38269145
			148384	100	48180044-48180143
2.	S A S BALIGA	S35592	120880	100	21437094-21437193
			136658	91	38268736-38268826
			148381	109	48179485-48179593
3.	KURIAKOSE M J	K12932	134397	4	38045012-38045015

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO

Diplathy signed by SIJO

VARGHE

VARGHE

VARGHE

VARGHE

DIPLATE AND A THE ALBERT AND

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

FROM

USHAK SHENOY AND S.A.S. BALIGA ALIAS SACHIDANANDA BALIGA S.A

12/591, MANTHARA ROAD, PANDIKUDY, KOCH1-2

To

CSB BANK LTD.
BOARD AND SHARES DEPT.
HEAD OFFICE CSB BHAVAN
ST. MARY'S COLLEGE ROAD
THRISSUR-680020

INK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

ID5491
-7 DEC 2022

COIMBATORE

DEAR SIR.

SUB-REQUEST TO ISSUE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE (FOLIO NO. 419647)

WE USHA K SHENOY AND S.A.S. BALIGA

ALIAS SACHIDANANDA BAZIGA S.A. HOLDING

330 SHARES OF CSBBANK LTD; HAVE

(RRECOVERABLY LOST OUR SHARE CENTIFICATE

FOR 273 SHARES. YOU ARE KINDLY REQUESTED

TO ISSU A DUPLICATE SHARE CENTIFICATE

AT YOUR EARLIEST CONVENIENCE.

THE CENTIFICATE OF 57 SHARES BEARING CENTIFICATE NO. 2727 DIST. NO. 4711453 -4711509 IS REPT WITH US.

AS REQUESTD BY YOU WE ENCLOSED HEREWITH SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF OUR PAN AND AADHAAR.

THANKS AND REGARDS

OUSHAK SHENDY Pulla K. Shengy

D S.A.S. BAZIGA
ALIAS SACHIDANANDA BAZIGA S.A. Salino

FROM

S.A.S. BALIGA ALIAS SACHIDANANDA BALIGA S.A AND - USHA K SHENOY 12/591, MANTHARA ROAD, PANDIICUDY, ICOCH1-2

CSB BANK LTD;
BOARD AND SHARES DEPT.
HEAD OFFICE, CSB BHAVAN
ST MARY'S COLLEGE ROAD
THRISSUR-680020

LUNK INTIME INDIA PVI LTD

LD 5492

7 DEC 2022

DEAR SIR,

SUB: REQUEST TO ISSUE DUPLICATE
SHARE CERTIFICATE (FOLIONO.
\$35592)

WE SAS BAZIGA ALIAS SACHIDANANDA
BALIGA AND USHAK SHENOY HOLDING 400
SHARES OF CSB BANK LTD. HAVE
IRRECOVERABLY LOST DUR SHARE CERTIFICATE
FOR 300 SHARES. YOU ARE KINDLY REQUESTED
TO 13SY A DYPLICATE SHRE CERTIFICATE
AT YOUR GARLIEST CONVENIENCE!
THE CERTIFICATE OF 100 SHARES BEARING
CERTIFICATE NO. 1134970 DIST. NO. 1046194210462041 IS KEPT WITH US.
WE ENCLOSED HEREWITH THE FOLLOWING
ATTESTED COPIES OF PAND AADHAAR.

THANKS AND REGARDS.

OS. A.S. BAZIGA

ALIAS - SACHIDANANDA BALIGA S.A.

@ OSHA K SHENOY

Usha K Stenoy

From Kuriakose M. J Mechay House Near St. Antony's church Ollur-680306 24.11.2022, Jo, The Secretary (Shares Depl) Catholie S graw Bonk LHJ Corporate Office Thaissur 680020 -Sub: Share Certificate Mo 134397.

Distruicture Nos from 38045012 to 380 45015 (45hores) The above mentioned certificate, which was alotted tome as additioned shares is lot, beyond Recordy. Hence, I request you to be kind enough Jo 16500 me a duplicate certificate. kindly do the needfall. with regards Mob. 9020926668 7) Perference to the additional shares (48 hours) 3) Photocopy of pen-cond. 4) Thotocopy of Admin Cond. LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD ID5493 - 7 DEC 2022

COIMBATORE

Endosuso.